
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.200  30.600  Diora Bender  4199  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
2-T  7.800  32.125  Giada Muti  4201  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
3-T  7.800  31.900  Annabelle Herrle  4200  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
         ==========================              
4  7.700  29.525  Baylee Antuzzi  4205  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Team Lightning  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  7.450  31.900  Annabelle Herrle  4200  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
2  7.050  32.125  Giada Muti  4201  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
         ==========================              
3  6.150  29.525  Baylee Antuzzi  4205  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Team Lightning  
4  5.550  30.600  Diora Bender  4199  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.725  32.125  Giada Muti  4201  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
2  8.500  31.900  Annabelle Herrle  4200  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
         ==========================              
3  8.325  29.525  Baylee Antuzzi  4205  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Team Lightning  
4  7.500  30.600  Diora Bender  4199  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.350  30.600  Diora Bender  4199  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
2  8.550  32.125  Giada Muti  4201  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
         ==========================              
3  8.150  31.900  Annabelle Herrle  4200  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
4  7.350  29.525  Baylee Antuzzi  4205  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Team Lightning  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  32.125  8.725  Giada Muti  4201  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
2  31.900  8.500  Annabelle Herrle  4200  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
         ==========================              
3  30.600  9.350  Diora Bender  4199  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Premier  
4  29.525  8.325  Baylee Antuzzi  4205  4  Lvl 4: 7 -  Team Lightning  
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